
Sr. 

No.
Particulars

Paying Students 

(Amount rupees)

Non Paying Students 

(Amount rupees)

Sr. 

No.

Amount                  

(Rupees)
1 Admission fees 20.00 20.00 1 375.00
2 Term Fees (I & II) 40.00 40.00 2 750.00
3 Tuition Fees 240.00 0.00 3 4500.00
4 Library Fees 100.00 100.00 4 75.00

Total 400.00 160.00 5 300.00
6000.00

Sr. 

No.
Particulars

Paying Students 

(Amount rupees)

Non Paying Students 

(Amount rupees)

Sr. 

No.
Optional Subjects Commerce                

(Amount Rupees)

Science                
(Amount Rupees)

1 Admission fees 20.00 20.00
2 Term Fees (I & II) 40.00 40.00
3 Tuition Fees 240.00 0.00
4 Library Fees 100.00 100.00
5 Lab. Term (I & II) 70.00 70.00
6 Lab. Deposit 100.00 100.00

Total 570.00 330.00
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Std. 11th Yearly Fees (2023-24)
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Std. 11th Yearly Fees (2023-24)

*Commerce Unaided Section*
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